1
Pre-Terminated Trunking Cable Assemblies
Regional Availability — North America
Pre-Terminated Trunking Cable Assemblies – North America
Siemon’s pre-terminated trunking cable assemblies provide an easily installed and cost effective alternative to individual
field-terminated channels. Combining factory terminated and tested modules with Siemon cable in a high-performance
modular cable assembly, trunking cable assemblies are designed to simplify the installation of high-performance cabling

3www.siemon.com
Pre-Terminated Trunking Cable Assemblies – North America
Ordering Information
TERA® Category 8.2 Trunking Cable Assemblies
T8 (X) D6E-F1F1 (XXX) F
CABLE JACKET LENGTH
R = Riser rated (CMR), Blue jacket 009-084 = �Indicate length in feet (increments of 3 feet)
�
Note: Category 8.2 Trunking Cable Assembly, 6-leg, Double-Ended Solid Cable, T568B
TERA Category 7A Trunking Cable Assemblies
TJ (X) D6E-F1F1 (XXX) F
CABLE JACKET LENGTH
R = Riser rated (CMR), Blue jacket
P = Plenum rated (CMP), Blue jacket
009-295 = �Indicate length in feet (increments of 3 feet)
�
Note: Category 7A Trunking Cable Assembly, 6-leg, Double-Ended Solid Cable, T568B
Z-MAX® Category 6A Shielded Trunking Cable Assemblies
TE (X) D6E- (XXXX) (XXX) F
CABLE JACKET CONNECTOR LENGTH
R = Riser rated (CMR), Blue jacket
P = Plenum rated (CMP), Blue jacket
P7P7 = �Z-MAX panel outlets for use with Z-MAX panels
H1H1 = �Z-MAX hybrid (flat/angled) outlets for use with TERA-MAX panels
P7J7 = Z-MAX panel outlets to Z-MAX plugs
H1J7 = �Z-MAX hybrid (flat/angled) outlets to Z-MAX plugs
009-295 = �Indicate length in feet
(increments of 3 feet)
�
Note: Category 6A F/UTP Trunking Cable Assembly,6-leg, Double-Ended Solid Cable, T568B
Z-MAX Category 6A UTP Trunking Cable Assemblies
T (X) (X) D6E- (XXXX) (XXX) F
CABLE TYPE CABLE JACKET CONNECTOR LENGTH
D = 6A UTP
T = 6A UTP TL
R = Riser rated (CMR), Blue jacket
P = Plenum rated (CMP), Blue jacket
POPO = Z-MAX panel outlets for use with Z-MAX panels
H1H1 = Z-MAX hybrid (flat/angled) outlets
POJO = Z-MAX panel outlets to Z-MAX plugs
H1JO = Z-MAX hybrid (flat/angled) outlets to Z-MAX plugs
009-295 = �Indicate length in feet
(increments of 3 feet)
�
Note: Category 6A UTP Trunking Cable Assembly, 6-leg, Double-Ended Solid Cable, T568B
Z-MAX Category 6 UTP Trunking Cable Assemblies
T (X) (X) D6E- (XXXX) (XXX) F
SYSTEM CABLE JACKET CONNECTOR LENGTH
P = Premium 6 R = Riser rated (CMR), Blue jacket
P = Plenum rated (CMP), Blue jacket
POPO = Z-MAX panel outlets for use with Z-MAX panels
H1H1 = Z-MAX hybrid (flat/angled) outlets
009-295 = �Indicate length in feet
(increments of 3 feet)
�
Note: Category 6 UTP Trunking Cable Assembly, 6-leg, Double-Ended Solid Cable, T568B
Pre-Terminated Trunking Cable Assemblies – North America
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
India, Middle East & Africa
P: (971) 4 3689743
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon OEM Technologies
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52